H
ID
H
A
L
O
G
E
N
C
F
L
F
L
B
A
L
L
A
S
T
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
34
H
ID Product Information Physical Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description
Generic
Designation
ANSI
Case
Qty.
Finish
MOL
(in)
LCL
(in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg.
Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
50 ED17 E26 2312 * MV50/DX/46/ED17 H46DL-40-50/DX H46 12
Deluxe
Coated
5.43 3.50 1580 1300 24000+ 3900 50 844366023125
75 ED17 E26 2300 MV75/DX/43/ED17 H43AV-75/DX H43 12
Deluxe
Coated
5.43 3.50 2700 2250 24000+ 3900 50 844366023002
80 ED17 E26 2311 MV80/DX/ED17 - H43 12
Deluxe
Coated
5.43 3.50 2700 2250 24000+ 3900 50 844366023118
80 A23 E26 2309 MV80/DX/A23 - H43 12
Deluxe
Coated
5.43 3.50 2700 2250 24000+ 3900 50 844366023095
100 ED17 E26 2301 MV100/DX/38/ED17 H38AV-100/DX H38 12
Deluxe
Coated
5.43 3.50 4000 3560 24000+ 3900 50 844366023019
100 A23 E26 2302 MV100/DX/38/A23 H38MP-100/DX H38 12
Deluxe
Coated
5.43 3.50 4000 3400 24000+ 3900 50 844366023026
100 ED23.5 E39 2313 * MV100/DX/38/ED23.5 H38JA-100/DX H38 12
Deluxe
Coated
7.50 5.00 4000 3000 24000+ 3900 50 844366023132
100 R40 E26 2314 * MV100/DX/38/R40 H38BP-100/DX H38 12
Deluxe
Coated
7.00 5.00 2450 2050 24000+ 3900 50 844366023149
175 ED28 E26 2315 * MV175/DX/39/ED28/MED - H39 12
Deluxe
Coated
8.25 5.00 7800 6800 24000+ 3900 50 844366023156
175 ED28 E39 2303 MV175/DX/39/ED28 H39KC-175/DX H39 12
Deluxe
Coated
8.25 5.00 7800 6800 24000+ 3900 50 844366023033
175 ED28 E39 2316 * MV175/39/ED28 H39KB-175 H39 12 Clear 8.25 5.00 7800 6800 24000+ 6000 20 844366023163
175 R40 E26 2317 * MV175/DX/39/R40/FL H39BP-175/DX H39 12
Deluxe
Coated
7.00 5.00 5700 4350 24000+ 3900 50 844366023170
250 ED28 E39 2304 MV250/DX/37/ED28 H37KC-250/DX H37 12
Deluxe
Coated
8.25 5.00 11200 10800 24000+ 3900 50 844366023040
250 ED28 E39 2318 * MV250/37/ED28 H37KB-250 H37 12 Clear 8.25 5.00 11200 10800 24000+ 6000 20 844366023187
400 ED28 E39 2305 MV400/DX/33/ED28 - H33 12
Deluxe
Coated
8.25 5.00 22600 14400 24000+ 3900 50 844366023057
400 ED37 E39 2306 MV400/DX/33/ED37 H33GL-400/DX H33 12
Deluxe
Coated
11.31 7.00 22600 14400 24000+ 3900 50 844366023064
400 ED37 E39 2319 * MV400/33/ED37 H33CD-400 H33 12 Clear 11.31 7.00 22600 14400 24000+ 6000 20 844366023194
1000 BT56 E39 2310 MV1000/DX/36/BT56 H36GW-1000/DX H36 6
Deluxe
Coated
15.38 9.50 58000 48500 24000+ 3900 50 844366023101
1000 BT56 E39 2320 * MV1000/36/BT56 H36GV-1000 H36 6 Clear 15.38 9.50 58000 48500 24000+ 6000 20 844366023200
Mercury Vapor
*Items only available for special orders
Deluxe
80 A23 E26 2309 MV80/DX/A23 - H43 12 5.43 3.50 2700 2250 24000+ 3900 50 844366023095
Coated